Niles Fence and Security
301 N. Pleasant Avenue, Niles, Ohio 44446
info@nilesfence.com    800-321-7464   f:330-299-0329
Niles Fence and Security, LLC
NILES FENCE AND SECURITY
Niles Fence and Security, LLC is an American manufacturer of
expanded metal security panels and high security expanded

 1
-1/2”
How to order Expanded Metal
Mesh Security Panels
Niles Fence and Security
1-800-321-7464
Expanded Metal - Galvanized - Steel - Fencing and Gate Applications
Expanded metal mesh shall be subject to standard manufacturing tolerances. Standard Mesh:+/- 3/16” per foot of width
on the SWD, +/- ½”-0” on LWD. Flattened Mesh +/- 3/16” per foot of width on the SWD, +/- ¾” on LWD.
Expanded Metal
Security Mesh Panels
Standard and flattened expanded metal panels are available in several stock sizes and normally ship 24-48
from the day of order.  All expanded metal diamond patterns can be produced to custom sizes to meet job
requirements.  Maximum height per panel is 144”. Maximum width on most panels is 96”.  There is no
stocking minimum and panels are available per job lot.  Please call your representative for current pricing.
PART # DESCRIPTION
GALVANIZED EXPANDED METAL SECURITY PANELS - STEEL
STANDARD - RAISED
F012013SGALV 1/2 #13 STD GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F012013S57GALV 1/2 #13 STD 60 X 84 GALVANIZED
F012013S48GALV 1/2 #13 STD 48 X 96 GALVANIZED
F012013S58GALV 1/2 #13 STD 60 X 96 GALVANIZED
F012013S68GALV 1/2 #13 STD 72 X 96 GALVANIZED
F012013S510GALV 1/2 #13 STD 60 X 120 GALVANIZED
F012013S610GALV 1/2 #13 STD 72 X 120 GALVANIZED
F034009S56GALV 3/4 #9 STD 60 X 72 GALVANIZED
F034009SGALV 3/4 #9 STD GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F034009S57GALV 3/4 #9 STD 60 X 84 GALVANIZED
F034009S38GALV 3/4 #9 STD 36 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034009S48GALV 3/4 #9 STD 48 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034009S58GALV 3/4 #9 STD 60 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034009S68GALV 3/4 #9 STD 72 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034009S88GALV 3/4 #9 STD 96 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034009S410GALV 3/4 #9 STD 48 X 120 GALVANIZED
F034009S510GALV 3/4 #9 STD 60 X 120 GALVANIZED
F034009S610GALV 3/4 #9 STD 72 X 120 GALVANIZED
F100007SGALV 1 #7 STD GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F100007S48GALV 1 #7 STD 48 X 96 GALVANIZED
F100007S240GALV 1 #7 STD .240 GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F100007S48240LWDGALV 1 #7 STD 48 X 96 .240 LWD GALVANIZED
F100007S300GALV 1 #7 STD 48 X 96 .300 GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F112009SGALV 1-1/2 #9 STD GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F112009S68GALV 1-1/2 #9 STD 72 X 96 GALVANIZED
F112006SGALV 1-1/2 #6 STD GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F012013S188GALV 1/2 #13 STD .188 GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F200009SGALV 2 #9 STD GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F012013FGALV 1/2 #13 FLAT GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F012013F48GALV 1/2 #13 FLAT 48 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034009FGALV 3/4 #9 FLAT GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F034009F48GALV 3/4 #9 FLAT 48 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034013FGALV 3/4 #13 FLAT GALVANIZED (CUSTOM SIZE)
F034013F48GALV 3/4 #13 FLAT 48 X 96 GALVANIZED
F034013F510GALV 3/4 #13 FLAT 60 X 120 GALVANIZED
FLATTENED
Niles Fence and Security
1-800-321-7464
Expanded Metal